
Details Amount USD Amount in USD Bal (USD) %ges
Off plan price 245,637                       245,637                       
Booking fee 12,282                         12,282                         233,355                       5%
1st instalment 58,953                         174,402                       24%
2nd  instalment 61,409                         112,993                       25%
3rd  instalment 56,497                         56,496                         23%
4th Instalment 56,497                         0-                                  23%

Details Amount USD Rate Amount UGX Bal (UGX) %ges
Off plan price 245,637                       3,746                           920,156,202                
Booking fee 12,282                         3,746                           46,008,372                  874,147,830                5%
1st instalment 58,953                         3,746                           220,837,488                653,310,342                24%
2nd  instalment 61,409                         3,746                           230,039,051                423,271,291                25%
3rd  instalment 56,497                         3,746                           211,635,926                211,635,365                23%
4th Instalment 56,497                         3,746                           211,635,926                562-                              23%

Details Amount USD Rate (0.75) Amount in GBP Bal (Pounds) %ges
Off plan price 245,637                       1                                  184,228                       
Booking fee 12,282                         1                                  9,212                           175,016                       5%
1st instalment 58,953                         1                                  44,215                         130,802                       24%
2nd  instalment 61,409                         1                                  46,057                         84,745                         25%
3rd  instalment 56,497                         1                                  42,372                         42,372                         23%
4th Instalment 56,497                         1                                  42,372                         0-                                  23%

Details Amount USD Rate (0.86) Amount in EUR Bal (Euros) %ges
Off plan price 245,637                       1                                  211,248                       
Booking fee 12,282                         1                                  10,563                         200,685                       5%
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1st instalment 58,953                         1                                  50,699                         149,986                       24%
2nd  instalment 61,409                         1                                  52,812                         97,174                         25%
3rd  instalment 56,497                         1                                  48,587                         48,587                         23%
4th Instalment 56,497                         1                                  48,587                         0-                                  23%


